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Overview

2024/06/25 22:00:02

Price
67.26 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

© -1.19%(-0.81)

US3703341046
GIS

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

35,458 EUR

S&P 500

67.50 USD (500)
68.00 USD (200)
67.71 USD
68.435 USD
67.095 USD
68.07 USD
67.912958 USD
6,579,158
443,397,231.48
59,359
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/26 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/25 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/24 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939624
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3703341046-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3703341046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3703341046&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3703341046&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9411f88f91750796334c78d4653c5429723a3eebd63ce5e2f9173910d0001ad4&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=54396cf3853cc7034&time=1719480182&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4412fc60da9e0081e8e5fa429304d817ee85f87b4e23b5ebe2b8381fd1395707&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d70dc497d581a004f&time=1719480182&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80134b5e0fb60575fac2d43033573340b45ebfe0aa4f389a99eb589dde34dfff&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=60aa8c210b6151ab8&time=1719480182&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14c8c89ca4ba97a4cf715b58486b01ccdc686898ae4abf78488401bbdad2c85a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=418bd10f197d2e73b&time=1719480182&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5cd915f3d92e659ed34cb3ff2add0eaf6905db9bf585b994f7a58057d44bf56&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=df2f2a8944ef084a1&time=1719480182&tool=RSC

GENERAL MILLS INC.

Details

2024/06/25 22:00:02

Price
67.26 USD
Difference O -1.19%(-0.81)
General attributes
ISIN US3703341046
Symbol GIS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,458 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 67.50 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 68.00 USD (200)
Open 67.71 USD
High 68.435 USD
Low 67.095 USD
Close (prev. day) 68.07 USD
VWAP 67.912958 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,579,158
Trading volume 443,397,231.48
Number of trades 59,359
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +7.23% -16.05% +26.85%
Perf (abs.) +4.25 -12.05 +13.34
Beta -0.32 -0.05 0.18
Volatility 18.07 18.65 21.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GENERAL MILLS INC.

Exchange [F] Date

67.15 USD (5,774,285
68.10 USD (3,965,913
67.56 USD (4,069,036
67.42 USD (4,196,626
74.45 USD (2024/03/20
61.48 USD (2024/02/14
82.59 USD (2023/06/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
60.33 USD (2023/10/06)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/06/ 10:33 63.45 EUR 0.03 8

26
Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 63.13 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 25
Tradegate 2024/06/ 10:32 63.39 EUR 0.03 8

26
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:06 63.21 EUR 0.00 1

26
SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/09/ 17:35 52.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US3703341046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24423667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26740384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116290420
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NYSE

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
26

2024/04/
18

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

22:00

08:03

13:58

10:17

09:30

08:08

67.26 USD

63.31 EUR

68.51 USD

63.30 EUR

63.40 EUR

63.19 EUR

443.40

0.00

14.23

0.01

0.00

0.00

59,359
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266075
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19350

GENERAL MILLS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

. 4
General
Mills

Contact Details
GENERAL MILLS INC.

1 General Mills Boulevard - 55426-1347
Minneapolis

Telefon: +1-763-764-7600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: GENERAL MILLS INC.
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Company Profile

General Mills, Inc. engages in the manufacture and marketing of branded consumer foods
sold through retail stores. Its product categories include snacks, ready-to-eat cereal,
convenient meals, pet food, refrigerated and frozen dough, baking mixes and ingredients,
yogurt, and ice cream. The firm operates through the following segments: North America
Retail, International, Pet, and North America Foodservice. The North America Retail
segment includes grocery stores, mass merchandisers, membership stores, natural food
chains, drug, dollar and discount chains, convenience stores, and e-commerce grocery
providers. The International segment refers to the retail and foodservice businesses outside
of the US and Canada. The Pet segment includes pet food products sold in national pet
superstore chains, e-commerce retailers, grocery stores, regional pet store chains, mass
merchandisers, and veterinary clinics and hospitals. The North America Foodservice
segment offers ready-to-eat cereals, snacks, refrigerated yogurt, frozen meals, unbaked and
fully baked frozen dough products, baking mixes, and bakery flour. The company was
founded by Cadwallader C. Washburn on June 20, 1928 and is headquartered in
Minneapolis, MN.

Members of Management Board

Member of Board of
Directors

Benno Dorer

Cheryl Goodwin Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Diane Neal

Elizabeth Lempres

Eric Sprunk

Jo Ann Jenkins

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

John Morikis Member of Board of
Directors

Jorge Alberto Member of Board of

Uribe Lopez Directors

Maria Henry Member of Board of

Maria Sastre

R. Clark

Stephen Odland

Jeffrey L. Chairman of Managing

Harmening Board

Bethany C. Quam Member of Executive
Committee

Dana M. McNabb  Member of Executive
Committee

Jacqueline R. Member of Executive

Williams-Roll Committee

Jaime Member of Executive

Montemayor Committee

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3703341046-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3703341046
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Jonathon J. Nudi
Karen Wilson
Thissen

Kofi Bruce
Lanette Shaffer
Werner

Paul Gallagher
Sean N. Walker

Shawn P. O'Grady

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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